
25

75
100
1

1

80 63
MACCAN MINEH.

Stevenson, John, Sr.

1508 00

25
25

25
1 00
1 00

50
50
25
25
26
25
50

1 60
1 CO

50
50

1 00
1 50

50
50
25

1 00
1 00

50
1 00

_ JO 
25
50
50

Scullie, Mfr.
Young, Mrs.

Smith, Mrs. Ê.
Smith, Benjamin 
Smith, Anetta 
Smith, Mrs. Jotham 
Smith, Chas.
Seaman, Eph.
Seaman, N rs. E. 
Seaman, Aleida K.
Walder, Godfrey 
Walder, Mrs. G.
Walder, Mary 
Walder, John 
Walder, William 
Wolf, Mrs. John

Stevenson, Rob. A.
Stevenson, Rd

1 00
50
50
50
25
50
25

25;
25
25
25
25
60
25

1 00
50

2 00 
5 00
1 00
100
2 00 
100 
100
1 00
100
5 00 
1 00 
100

25
25

2 00
2 50
1 00

25
1 00
2 50

50
2 00

50
100

1 00
50
50 :
50 .
50
50
25
50
25
50
50
58
75
25
25
25
50

1 00
25
25
25
50

1 00
50
50
20
50
50
50
25
25
50

JOGGINS, ETC.

Barnhill, Mrs. 
Barnhill, Alex.
Barnhill, M.
Brown, Hiram 
Brown, Mrs.
Brown, Mary 
Brown, Rufus J. 
Brown, Thos. A.
Brown, Hibbert 
Brown, John 
Brown, Francis A.
Collection 
Gherman, Mrs.
Charman Clara E.
Colman, Tim.
Colman, Mrs.
Colman, George

Bartram, E. C.
D. Carter, Isaac 
25 Carter, Mrs I. 
25 Carter, William 
2 Carter, Mrs Wm. 
25 Carter, Elsie 
75 Carter, Mary 
50 Carter, Julia

Carter, Rufus 
— Carter, Benjamin 
25 Coates, Mrs Th.

ATHOL.

Adams, R.
Baker, Mrs. L.
Brown, Geo., Sr.
Brown, Geo., Jr.
Brown, Joseph
Etter, Samuel 
Hawson, C.
Hoeg, Eliza 
Tower, Haivey

MACCAN.

Ball, Rev. E. H. and 
Mrs.

Sydney.
Anderson, Miss 
Andrews, W. H. 
Bisco, Lieut. Col. 
Bourinot, Hon. J. 
Bourinot, Miss 
Boutilier, A 
Bown, H. V.
Bown, Hector 
Campbell, Miss 
Challoner, Mrs. 
Clarke, Mrs C. J. 
Davenport, H.
Dodd, P. S.
Dodd, Mrs Murray 
A Friend, 
A Friend, 
Harrington, Miss 
Hill, T. C. :
LeCras, H. A 
LeCras, Challoner 
LeCras, Thos. \ 
Leonard, C. E. 
Lowther, Mrs.
Lorway, Capt. J. 
McLeod, Mrs.
Matheson, Mrs D.
Micheaud, F. W. and 

Mrs.

Muggah, Capt. 
Murphy, E. 
Musgrave, Mrs.

Putdicover, T. 
Read. Mrs. C. ( 
Smith. Rev. D. 
Smith, Mrs D. 
Smith wick, Joh 
Townsend, Capt 
Townsend, Capt 
( Collection

COX HE A' 
Andr ws. Hen ! 
Andrews, Jacob 
A’irews, Hann 
And ews, Ed. 
Andrews, Mrs. " 
Andrews, G. P. 
Andrews, W H 
Andrews, Mrs. ' 
Andrews, Georg 
Andrews, Alfred 
Andrews, J. G. 
Andrews, Mrs. 1 
Andrews, Fred: 
And ews, rs. 1 
Andrews, Richd. 
Andrews, Mark 
Andrews, Lewar 
Battersby, John 
Battersby, W. 
Boutilier, Mrs. 1 
Boutilier. Matild 
Boutilier, Murra 
Boutilier Thos. 
Boutilier, Mrs. 

(widow), 
Boutilier, Rebecc 
Boutilier, Jane 
Boutilier, Ann 
Butcher, Mrs. 
Clarke, P. T.
Clarke. Mrs. P. ‘ 
Lewis, Eva 
Lewis, H. N.
Lewis, Josephine 
Lewis, Mrs Peri 
Lewis, Emily 
Lewis, Seymour 
Lewis, Mrs. Elija 
Lewis, Fred.
Lewis, rs. Orla 
Collection at mee 
Fraser. Adah (Bai 
Lewis, Jos.
Collection N. W.

Colman, Annie May 25
Foster, Mrs. W. 50
Faulds, Js. 2 00
Gaetz. Elizabeth 50
Gaetz, C. C. 1 00
Gaetz, Fredk. 1 00
Hewson, Chas., M.D. 2 00
Pugsley, Col. J. P.
Rowan, E. Q.

“d25
25

3 00
1 00

6-
75
75
25
25

1 00

Brundige, Mrs. K. / 
Brundige, A.S. / 
Chandler, E. / 
Chandler, Mrs.
Chandler, Earnest
Chandler, John Wm. 
Evett, Wm. 
DeForest, J. F. 
Facey, Js. 
Facey Mrs.
Facey, Harriet A. ------------- -------- -----
Facey, John 15 Ellendar, M.
Facey, Fanny 10 Freeman, S. E.
Foster, Jn. and Mrs. 50 Mrs.
Foster, David 25 Hoeg, Abner
Foster, Mary 25 Hoeg, Winnie
Fraser, Mrs. A. H. 50 McKay, Mrs.
Gould, Annie 10 McKay. Clarence
Gullins, Mrs. 40 Lind, Mrs.
Hire. Wm. 50 Marshall, J. C.
Hire, Mrs. 501 Marshall, Mrs.
Hughes, Miss 1 00 Marshall, C. B.
Kennedy, Wm. 10 Marshall, G. H.
Kennedy, Minnie 10 Roach, Robert
Leadbeater, Tim. 1 f0
Mattinson, Mrs. 1 00
Petrie, Lewis A. 50 Bowran, Robert
Porter, Joshua 50 Burrow», Mrs.
Porter, Mr». 26 Colman, John
Porter, George 10 Colman, Mrs.
Porter, Daniel 50 Hudson, Mrs.
Porter, Joseph 10 Hurley, John
Porter Joseph and Mrs. 50 Morrison, Mie. zo
RRGewayJr). and —re- $R Stevenson, A and Mrs. 1 00 

Ridgeway; Mrs 
Ridgeway, Viet.
Smith, Frank 
Smith, Geo. K.

84


